
OTHER CREDITORS 

                                                                                           (Amount in INR) 

 S. 

No 

Name of 

creditors  

Address Claim 

submitted  

Claim 

admitted 

1 
Standard 

Chartered bank 

2nd Floor, TSR 

Towers, Raj Bhawan 

Road, Somajiguda, 

Hyderabad- 500082. 

16,689,330 16,689,330 

2 
ICICI bank 

limited 

Strategic Solurtions 

Group, 2nf Floor, 

ICICI Bank Towers 

Financial 

District,Hyderabad- 

500032 

37,383,130 37,383,130 

3 
IDBI Bank 

Limited 

NPA Management 

Group, 5-9-89/1 & 2, 

Chapel Road, 

Hyderabad-500001. 

36,000,000 36,000,000 

 Total 90,072,460 90,072,460 


